
946 

63 

5,605 

- 30,000 

- 2,200 

31 	3 , 135  

2,475 138,835 

50 	25 	75 	300 	500 

825 115 	248 

EXHIBIT F 
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DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS 
OTTAWA, CANADA 

CARBON STEEL AND LOW ALLOY STEEL DEMAND BY CASTING  
WEIGHT RANGES - 1985  

(Non-Railroad) 

Ohio 

Tons of Castings 

1,001 to 5,001 to Over 

	

5 , 000 	10,000 	10 , 000 Total 

	

1,235 	741 	247 	24,700 

Major Markets  

Valves and Fittings 

Engines and Turbines 

Farm Equipment 

Construction 
Equipment 

Mining Equipment 

Oil Field Equipment 

Industrial Trucks 

Machine Tools 

Tools and Dies 

Mill Machinery 

Pumps 

Power Transmissions 

Motors and 
Generators 

Trucks, Buses, 
Trailers 

Tanks 

Other 

Total 

Under 101 to 501 to 

	

100 lbs 	500 	1,000  

	

13,338 	6,175 	2,964 

	

25 	25 

	

14,170 	5,886 	1,090 

	

5,012 	20,764 	5,728 

	

255 	340 	170 

	

113 	12 

	

182 	21 	245 

	

400 	400 	100 

	

3,360 	840 	980 

	

2,016 	416 	672 

	

330 	91 	42 

	

19,200 	9,000 	1,500 

	

308 	- 	374 

	

941 	1,254 	627 

59,650 45,224 14,541 

654 

4,296 

68 

70 

50 

3,640 

96 

300 

572 

219 

11,340 

- 	21,800 

- 	35,800 

	

17 	 850 

125 

	

105 	77 	700 

	

50 	- 	1,000 

	

3,360 	1,820 	14,000 

- 	3,200 


