## DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS OTTAWA, CANADA

## CARBON STEEL AND LOW ALLOY STEEL DEMAND BY CASTING WEIGHT RANGES - 1985 (Non-Railroad)

## Ohio

	Tons of Castings						
Major Markets	Under 100 lbs	101 to 500	501 to 1,000	1,001 to 5,000	5,001 to 10,000	Over 10,000	Total
Valves and Fittings	13,338	6,175	2,964	1,235	741	247	24,700
Engines and Turbines	25	25	50	25	75	300	500
Farm Equipment	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Construction Equipment	14,170	5,886	1,090	654	-	-	21,800
Mining Equipment	5,012	20,764	5,728	4 <b>,</b> 296	-	-	<b>35,</b> 800
Oil Field Equipment	255	340	170	68	17	-	850
Industrial Trucks	113	12	-	-	-	-	125
Machine Tools	182	21	245	70	105	77	700
Tools and Dies	400	400	100	50	50	-	1,000
Mill Machinery	3,360	840	980	3,640	3,360	1,820	14,000
Pumps	2,016	416	672	96	•	-	<b>3,20</b> 0
Power Transmissions	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Motors and Generators	330	91	42	115	248	-	825
Trucks, Buses, Trailers	19,200	9,000	1,500	300	-	-	30,000
Tanks	308		374	572	946	-	2,200
Other	941	1,254	627	219	63	31	3,135
Total	59 <b>,</b> 650	45,224	14,541	11,340	5 <b>,</b> 605	2,475	138,835